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Detailed Results

Rank|Name NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
1|WANG Zongyuan CHN 407C| 3.4| 8.0| 8.5| 85 85/ 8.0| 86| 86| 83.30 2 83.30 2 0.70
5337D| 3.5| 88| 96| 96| 8.5/ 8.0| 8.0 =6 85.75 1| 169.05 1
5156B| 3.9| 86| 5| 7.5| 5| 8.0| 86| 8.0/ 91.65 1| 260.70 1
307C| 3.5| 88| 85| 96| 8.5 8.5 8.5/ 85 89.25 1| 349.95 1
207C| 3.6| 7.5 #6| 7.5 #6| 5| 7.5| 5| 81.00 4| 430.95 1
109C| 3.8| 80| 75| 8.0/ #5| 8.0] 8.0/ 85/ 91.20 1| 522.15 1
2|OLVERA IBARRA MEX 407C| 3.4| 86| 5| 80| 8.0| 7.5 =5 7.5/ 78.20 3 78.20 3 5.80
Osmar 307C| 3.5/ 7.0| 7.5| #6{ 7.5| 5| +5| #6| 77.00 =3| 155.20 3| 13.85
207C| 3.6| 60| 66| 6.5 6.5 #6| 6| 6.5| 70.20 8| 225.40 5| 35.30
5172B| 3.7| #6| 68| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 66| 6.0/ 66.60 7| 292.00 3| 57.95
109C| 3.8| 80| 8.0| 88| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 85 91.20 =1| 383.20 2| 47.75
5156B| 3.9| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 76| 7.5| 5| 76| 87.75 =2| 470.95 2 51.20
3|ZHENG Jiuyuan CHN 5337D| 3.5| 85| 8.0| 8.0 8.0| #5| #5| 85 84.00 1 84.00 1
205B| 3.0| #5] 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 88| 76| 76| 63.00 =14| 147.00 6| 22.05
307C| 3.5| 65| 5.5 5.5| 5.5| 66| 58| 56| 57.75 16| 204.75 8| 55.95
407C| 3.4| #6| 6.5 7.0| 7.0| 65| 65| 5| 69.70 3| 274.45 6| 75.50
109C| 3.8| 85| #5| 85| 8.0 =5/ 8.0/ 8.0 91.20 =1| 365.65 3| 65.30
5156B| 3.9| 88| 5| 75| 7.5/ 7.5| 5| 7.5 87.75 =2| 453.40 3 68.75
4/TOCCI Giovanni ITA 405B| 3.0| 8.0| 8.5 88| 8.0| 85 85| 86 73.50 8 73.50 8| 10.50
107B| 3.1| #5| 86| 7.5/ 8.0| 8.0| 86| =5 72.85 8| 146.35 7| 2270
5154B| 3.4| 86| 8.0| 5| 7.5 6| 86| 8.0/ 79.90 3| 226.25 4| 34.45
205B| 3.0| 65| 5| 7.5 7.5| 86| 7.5| 88| 67.50 6| 293.75 2| 56.20
305B| 3.0| 86| 7.0| 7.5 #6| +6| 7.0| 5| 64.50 =12| 358.25 4| 72.70
407C| 3.4| #5| 7.0| #6| 65/ #5| 7.0] 7.0| 71.40 =6| 429.65 4| 92.50
5|LI Shixin AUS 5154B| 3.4| #5| 7.5 5| 7.5 86| 7.5/ 86| 76.50 = 76.50 =4 7.50
107B| 3.1| 8.0| #5| #5| 85| 8.0| 8.0| 86| 74.40 7| 150.90 5 18.15
407C| 3.4| #6| #08| 5| 7.5| 7.5 7.5| 88| 76.50 =4| 227.40 3| 33.30
205B| 3.0/ #6| 65| 7.0| 66| 6.5 6.5| =8| 60.00 13| 287.40 4| 62.55
307C| 3.5 6.0| 55| 66/ 55/ 6.0 6.0/ 65| 63.00 =14 350.40 6| 80.55
5337D| 3.5| 86| 7.5| #6| 6| 7.5| 7.5/ 86| 78.75 4| 429.15 5| 93.00
6|LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B| 3.4| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 5| 76| 7.0| 76| 74.80 = 74.80 =6 9.20
307C| 3.5| 0| 88| %5 7.5/ 7.5/ 7.0| =6/ 77.00 =3| 151.80 4| 17.25
407C| 3.4| 55| 55| 45| 56| 5.0/ 5.0/ 5.0/ 51.00 19| 202.80 9| 57.90
5156B| 3.9| 7.0| 68| 65| =5/ 5| 7.0| 6.5/ 79.95 2| 282.75 5| 67.20
109C| 3.8| 65| 6.5| 6.5| #6| 66| 6.5 65/ 74.10 = 356.85 5| 74.10
207C| 3.6| 55/ 55/ 6.0| 6.0 65/ 6.5| 65/ 66.60 11| 423.45 6| 98.70
7|\WESEMANN Moritz GER 407C| 3.4| 7.5 #5| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 5| 6| 76.50 = 76.50 =4 7.50
307C| 3.5/ #5| 7.5| 5| 86| 7.5 7.5 76| 78.75 2| 155.25 2| 13.80
5154B| 3.4| 7.5| #8| 7.5 7.5| 6| 5| 5| 76.50 = 231.75 2| 28.95
207C| 3.6| 40| 3.5| 35| 35| 3.5| 3.5| 46| 37.80 18| 269.55 9| 80.40
109C| 3.8| #5| 6.5| 6.5| 65| 66| 66| 6.5| 74.10 = 343.65 7| 87.30
5156B| 3.9| 56| 5.0/ 56| 5.5| 6.0| 65| 65/ 64.35 13| 408.00 7| 114.15
8|KNIGHT-WISDOM Yona [JAM 107B| 3.1| 7.5| 7.5| #5| 86| 8.0| #5| 86 71.30 9 71.30 9| 12.70
205B| 3.0| 66| 6.5| #B| 76| 6.5 6.5| 68| 58.50 18| 129.80 13| 39.25
5152B| 3.0| #5| #8| 7.5| 5| +5| 7.5| 7.5/ 67.50 10| 197.30 13| 63.40
5154B| 3.4| 65| #8| 7.0| 76| 65| 6.5| 6.5/ 68.00 5| 265.30 11| 84.65
307C| 3.5 65| 65| 76| #5| 7.0 7.0/ 7.0, 73.50 8| 338.80 9| 92.15
407C| 3.4| 65/ 6.0| 66| 6:5/ 66| 6.0] 6.5/ 62.90 14| 401.70 8| 120.45
9|RUDIGER Lars GER 205B| 3.0| 5.0| 45| 4.5| 4.5| 55| 56| 46| 42.00 20 42.00 20| 42.00
5337D| 3.5| 55| 55| 6.0 6.0| 68| 6.0 76 63.00 =14| 105.00 20| 64.05
307C| 3.5| 7.5/ 5| 5| 7.0| 7.0 =8| 6| 75.25 6| 180.25 19| 80.45
407C| 3.4| 66| 6.0| 6.5| 66| 6.5| 76| 78| 64.60 8| 244.85 14| 105.10
109C| 3.8| 7.0| 5| #6| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.5| 81.70 3| 326.55 11| 104.40
5154B| 3.4| 65| 7.0/ 86| 76| 7.0| 5| 7.0 71.40 = 397.95 9| 124.20
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Detailed Results

Rank|Name NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round Total| Overall| Points

Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind

10[FOFANA Cedric CAN 405B| 3.0| 65| #8| #5| 7.0 #6| 7.0| 7.0 63.00 =16 63.00 =16| 21.00

5154B| 3.4| 65| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 86| 7.5 5| 76.50 5/ 139.50 9| 29.55

205B| 3.0/ 66| 6| 7.0| 65 6| 7.0|] 7.0/ 63.00 14| 202.50 10| 58.20

307C| 3.5| 65| 5.5 55| 5.5 55| 5.5| 55/ 57.75 =14| 260.25 12 89.70

107B| 3.1| 7.0| #6| #6| 7.0| 5| #6| 7.0/ 65.10 11| 325.35 12| 105.60

5156B| 3.9| 56| 58| 55| 5.0 55| 5.5| 5.5/ 62.40 15| 387.75 10| 134.40

11|MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 107B| 3.1| 88| 7.5| #6| #5| 7.0| 7.0| #6| 66.65 =11 66.65 =11 17.35

5154B| 3.4| 65| #5| 7.5| 7.5| 7.0 #6| 5| 74.80 6| 141.45 8| 27.60

205B| 3.0| 66| 6.5| 65| 6-5/ 6.5 6.0| 68| 57.00 =17| 198.45 12| 62.25

307C| 3.5| 68| 65| 6.5| 6| 66| 6.5/ 6.5/ 68.25 4| 266.70 10| 83.25

405B| 3.0| #8| #5| #6{ 7.0/ 7.0| 7.0/ 6| 63.00 =14 329.70 10| 101.25

407C| 3.4| 55| 5.5| 66| 66| 56| 5.5 6.0/ 57.80 17| 387.50 11| 134.65

12|DIEGO LOPEZ Rodrigo [MEX 5154B| 3.4| #5| #6| 7.5| 7.0 5| +6| 7.5 74.80 =6 74.80 = 9.20

205B| 3.0| #6{ 7.0| 7.0| 68| #6| 7.0 76| 63.00 =14| 137.80 10| 31.25

407C| 3.4| 4.0| 4.0| 40| 4.5| 45| 45| 3:5| 42.50 20( 180.30 18| 80.40

307C| 3.5/ 6.0| 65| 66| 6.0 76| 66| 6.0, 63.00 =11| 243.30 15| 106.65

109C| 3.8| 0| 6.5| 68| 66 6.5 6.5| 65/ 74.10 =5/ 317.40 14| 113.55

5156B| 3.9| 5.5| 5:6| 66| 6.0 66| 6.0 55/ 68.25 10| 385.65 12| 136.50

13|HATTIE Bryden CAN 405B| 3.0| 7.5| 65| #5| #5| 7.0| 7.0| #6| 64.50 15 64.50 15| 19.50

107B| 3.1| 65| 55| 65| 6.5| 6.0| 66| 6.5 58.90 17| 123.40 16| 45.65

305B| 3.0| 5| 7.5| 5| 7.5| #6| 7.0 6| 66.00 =12| 189.40 15| 71.30

407C| 3.4| 56| 4.0 45| 45| 46| 46| 4.0/ 42.50 17| 231.90 18| 118.05

205B| 3.0| #6| 7.5 #0| 5| 7.5 7.5| 5| 67.50 10| 299.40 17| 131.55

5154B| 3.4| 7.5\ 5| 75| 7.5| #5| 7.5 86| 76.50 5| 375.90 13| 146.25

14|00l Tze Liang MAS 107B| 3.1| 6.0| 68| 6.0| 55| 6.0| 66| 68| 55.80 18 55.80 18| 28.20

5154B| 3.4| 66| 7.0 /6| 7.0 655 7.0 /6| 71.40 9| 127.20 15| 41.85

5353B| 3.3| 7.0| =8| #6| 5| 7.0| 7.0| =5/ 69.30 9| 196.50 14| 64.20

307C| 3.5| 68| 56| 5.5 5.0/ 66| 56| 6.0/ 57.75 =14| 254.25 13| 95.70

405B| 3.0 #8| #6| 7.0| 7.0| 5| 7.5/ 5/ 64.50 =12| 318.75 13| 112.20

205B| 3.0| 66| 6.0| 6.0| 6:5| 55| 6.5 65/ 55.50 19| 374.25 14| 147.90

15|GOODFELLOW Daniel |[GBR 5154B| 3.4| 68| 5.5 45| 5.0 66| 5.5/ 45/ 54.40 19 54.40 19| 29.60

407C| 3.4| #5| 76| 6.5| 7.0| 6-5| 66| 6.5/ 68.00 10[ 122.40 17| 46.65

307C| 3.5 85| 85| 8.0|] 86| 86| 8.0/ 8.0/ 84.00 2| 206.40 6| 54.30

5156B| 3.9| 56| 5.5| 66| 66| 5.5/ 56| 5.5/ 64.35 10| 270.75 7| 79.20

109C| 3.8| 6.0| 66| 6.0| 65| 66| 6.0 76| 68.40 9| 339.15 8| 91.80

207C| 3.6| 25/ 36| 35| 3.0 46| 3.0/ 3.5| 34.20 20| 373.35 15| 148.80

16|PASSMORE Jake IRL 107B| 3.1| #8{ #5| #6| 7.0| #6| 7.0| 7.0 65.10 =13 65.10 =13| 18.90

205B| 3.0| 6.0| 6-5| 65| 6.5| 68| 66| 6.5 57.00 19| 122.10 18| 46.95

405B| 3.0| 6.0| 6.5 55| 6.5| 66| 65| 65| 57.00 =17 179.10 20( 81.60

5152B| 3.0| #6{ #8| #6| 7.0| 7.0| #6| 7.0/ 63.00 =11| 242.10 16| 107.85

305B| 3.0| 86| 65| 65| 76| 6.5 6.5 6.5/ 58.50 16| 300.60 16| 130.35

5154B| 3.4| 76| 7.0| 65| 7.0 #6| 65| 7.0/ 71.40 = 372.00 16| 150.15

17|AREVALO ALCON ESP 405B| 3.0| 7.5| 5| #5| #06| 7.5/ 6| 7.5 67.50 10 67.50 10 16.50

Alberto 107B| 3.1| 5| 7.5| 7.0| 65| 5| 7.0| 6| 66.65 11| 134.15 11 34.90

5154B| 3.4| #6{ 7.0| 6| 7.0| 6| #6| 7.0/ 71.40 7| 205.55 7| 55.15

205B| 3.0| 7.5 7.0| +5| 5| #6| 7.0 78| 64.50 9| 270.05 8| 79.90

307C| 3.5| 45| 26| 25/ 3.0/ 3.0 3.0 3:5| 31.50 20( 301.55 15| 129.40

407C| 3.4| 55| 68| 66| 6.0] 6.0/ 6.0 68/ 61.20 16| 362.75 17| 159.40

18|DOWNS Tyler USA 107B| 3.1| 7.0| #6| #5| 7.0| +5| #6| 7.5 66.65 =11 66.65 =11 17.35

5337D| 3.5| #8| 6.0| 6.0| 68| #B| 55/ 7.0 66.50 12| 133.15 12| 35.90

205B| 3.0| #5| 5| 7.5| #6| 7.5 7.0 =8| 66.00 =12 199.15 11| 61.55

407C| 3.4| 36| 28| 2.5 2.5| 25| 25| 2.5/ 25.50 19| 224.65 19| 125.30

307C| 3.5| 55| 66| 55/ 5.5/ 5.5| 5.5 45 57.75 17| 282.40 19| 148.55

5154B| 3.4| 66| 65| 7.0| 6.5 6| 7.0| 76| 69.70 9| 352.10 18| 170.05
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Rank|Name NAT Dive DD Judge's Score Dive|Round Total| Overall| Points
Code No. J1| J2| J3| J4| J5| J6| J7| Points| Rank| Points| Rank| Behind
19|RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 107B| 3.1| #6{ #6| 7.0| 7.0| 7.0| 65| 68| 65.10 =13 65.10 =13| 18.90
407C| 3.4| 66| 5.0 56| 55/ 5.0 5.0 56| 51.00 20| 116.10 19| 52.95
5154B| 3.4| 6.5| 6.5| 6.5 6:5| 65| 65| 75| 66.30 11| 182.40 17| 78.30
307C| 3.5| 68| 66| 5.5 5.5| 5.0 58| 56| 56.00 16| 238.40 17| 111.55
205B| 3.0| 6.0 65| 65| 6.0| 66| 6.0 66 54.00 19| 292.40 18| 138.55
5337D| 3.5| 60| 45| 5.0/ 5.5/ 5.5 56| 66| 56.00 18| 348.40 19| 173.75
20|KONOVALOV Danylo UKR 405B| 3.0| 7.0| #8| 7.0| 7.0| 6| +B| 5| 63.00 =16 63.00 =16| 21.00
5154B| 3.4| 6.0| 8| 65| 6.5 68| 6.5| 68| 64.60 13| 127.60 14| 41.45
107B| 3.1| 6.5| #6| 65| 6.5 66| 66| 6.5/ 60.45 15| 188.05 16| 72.65
205B| 3.0| 36| 2.5| 2.0| 25| 26| 2.0 +5| 19.50 20( 207.55 20| 142.40
307C| 3.5/ 5.5| 66| 5.5| 66| 5.0 45| 45 56.00 18| 263.55 20| 167.40
5253B| 3.4| 66| 65| 6.5 76| 6.5 6.5 76| 66.30 12| 329.85 20( 192.30
Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.
Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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